ALA-260-07
Mitchell Avenue and Mariner Square Drive in Alameda
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Looking north from Mitchell Avenue and Mariner Square Loop




Tl 3

;JIJL/V

i .
o

‘,, “1.::

t ‘.sl‘}

a

s W)
~ Scale in Feet
1000

2000

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
BUSINESS AND TRANSPORTATION AGENCY
01 EDEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DISTRICT 04

FLA
04-Ala-260- 7

CHICKED WY SCALE ASShM
| CO. | RTE_[PM|DR. NO.
Afa |260 [1.3] 20f 2_
R-57A,28.5 E ed G-T7 T “T

[T7av OF _PAE ] OATE Nar, 1975
(Criceio oy s:nu Azrsmw,d
CO._ [ RTe _[P.M.{DR. NO.
Ala | 260 1.3] 1of2
| | i
C I TY 0 F A L A M E DA Dimensions and clearances shown
are ppproximate. Where greater
L) R
455" \g\ = v
R=30 047.49' L= t Riv v
\rfjll £ % ®
\ T\ / L
wLine | ) FLA 04-Ala -260-7 P
| H - —p - X P R ——.
“m o 3 1 5 s 31 7 5
?‘M&E SEP?RATION d o wrBsSTER STREET TUSE T 1
U\?EBE.S?ESR ;T 1 Unencumbered - Sub;ur fo Tunne/ Easemen r
i R= 29947.89’ L=d6d £ ) :
Scale in Feet
— e =
0 100 200

STATE OF CALIFOANIA
MASINESS AND TRANSPORTATION ARINCY
NEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DISTRICT 04

FLA
04-Ala-260-7

oraws 87 PAF

DATE Mar. 1975




ALA-880-37
Between 5th and 6™ Street Along MLK Blvd. in Oakland

Looking west from Jefferson Ave.
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ALA-880-83
Between 5th St, Union St and Magnolia St. in Oakland
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ALA-880-BT51
Between Wood St. and Willow St., under West Grand Ave. in Oakland
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Looking east from Wood St.
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ALA-980-02
Between 6 and 7th Streets at Castro St. in Oakland

L3
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ALA-980-09
Located between 32nd and 34th Streets bordering 1-980 in Oakland
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CCX-580-02
South 2nd Street under Interstate 580 in the City of Richmond
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Looking southwest from South 2nd Street
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Looking south from West Santa Clara Street
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Looking south from Bassett Street
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SCL-280-03
Auzerais Ave. under Route 87 in San Jose

DR

Looking south from Auzerais e.
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SF-080-08
Harrison Street at Chesley Street in San Francisco
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SF-080-09
Harrison Street near 8th Street in San Francisco
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Looking southeast from Harrison Street
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SF-080-12
8th Street south of Bryant Street in San Francisco
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Looking north from 8th ST}eeT



Dimensions and clearances shown are
approximate. Where greater accuracy
is required, an engineering field survey
is suggested.
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04-SF-80-14
North of Division Street under Interstate 80 in San Francisco
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DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE. WHERE GREATER

J' . ACCURACY IS REQUIRED ENGINEERING SURVEY IS SUGGESTED.
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SF-80-25
5th Street Between Bryant and Harrison Streets in San Francisco
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SF-80-30
Division Street and Vermont Street in San Francisco
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SF-101-34
Dore Street and Brannan Street in San Francisco
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SF-101-35
Brannan St and Division St in San Francisco
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SF-101-37
Bryant St and Division St in San Francisco
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SF-101-40
Between San Bruno Ave. and Vermont St. near 15t St. in San Francisco
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SF-101-41
Between San Bruno Ave and Vermont St. near Alameda St. in San Francisco
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SFX-101-43
Alomeda Street and San Bruno Ave. in San Francisco
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SF-101-44
Potrero Ave. and Alameda Street in San Francisco
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SFX-101-45
Between San Bruno Ave. and Vermont St at 17th St. in San Francisco
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SF-101-69
Alomeda St. and Potrero St. in San Francisco
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SF-280-14
25t St. and lowa St. in San Francisco
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SFX-280-26
lowa Street between 23 St. and 25t St. in San Francisco
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SF-280-38
234 St. and lowa St. in San Francisco
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SM-35-01
Skyline Blvd. and Sneath Ln. in San Bruno

Lookmg from SneoTh Lone facing north




NOIE: T Stots of Cotemio o iy stiows w cgmin et SAN MATEO COUNTY

Al
imogas of Mis map.

LEASE AREA

FLA-M-5M-35-1
TOTAL AREA=130,137 SF.4

EARL AVE SAN BRUNO
"""" guonT o8

5 ATATE OF CALIFORNLLY

CALIFOHNLA STATE TRANS FORTATION AGENCY
DEFPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

RIGHT OF WAY
IHSTRICT 04
5 FREEWAY LEASE AREA
FLA-D4-5M-35-1
(MOT T SCALE)

SNEATH iy

COPYRIGHT 3019 CALIFDRNIA DEFARTMENT OF TRANTFORTATION
ALL RIHTS RESERVED,

L TOTAL SHEETS

R—99A.0

o e T T8 3 //
SAN MATEO COUNTY 8 \\

SUIE L SHEET P 1 SHEET &

ALAMEDA
PL

WONTEREY ™, __—
DR SNEATH LN

STATE WJJ—UJA‘

EXISTIN

s LEASE AREA
115% FLA-04-5M-35-1
TOTAL AREA=130137 SF.%

193"+

L o
o

0 Hwy 52 STATE ROUTE ;
{SKYLINE BLVD)

STATE R
EXISTIN

SCALE: 1" = 150'

|r|r|||r|||||||ou

I — |
FEET © 130 00
SAN BRUND

J STATE OF CALIFORNLA
CALIFORNIA STATE THANSPORTATION AGENCTY
I E@D DEPARTMESNT OF TRANSFORTATION

RIGHT OF WAY

o DIMENSION POINT + MORE OR LESS DS TRICT
—s——w FLA LIMITS FLA FREEWAY LEASE AREA FREEWAY LEASE AREA

LLLibil ACCESS PROHIBITED *':'-'-;“14‘;-‘“1-353-l

R RIGHT OF WAY GROSS AREA: SCALE,
SF SOUARE FEET 139,437 SF.& | COPYRET 20 cw%rmr _s:r TRARSPORTATION.

R=-88A.6.7




	ALA-260-07
	ALA-880-37
	ALA-880-83
	ALA-880-BT51
	ALA-980-02
	ALA-980-09
	CCX-580-02
	SCL-087-01
	SCL-087-03
	SCL-280-03
	SF-080-08
	SF-080-09
	SF-080-12
	04-SF-80-14
	SF-080-19
	SF-80-25
	SF-80-30
	SF-101-34
	SF-101-35
	SF-101-37
	SF-101-40
	SF-101-41
	SFX-101-42
	SFX-101-43
	SF-101-44
	SFX-101-45
	SF-101-69
	SF-280-14
	SFX-280-26
	SF-280-38
	SM-35-01



